
SPOUSE RSVP

Prefix First Name Last Name Professional Title Email: Cell Phone Number Duty Station "Go By" Sponsor's Rank and name
Mrs. Maureen Robinson Spouse of AETC/CC maureenrobinson623@gmail.com (253) 576-8978 JBSA-Randolph, TX Maureen Lt Gen Brian Robinson
Mrs. Nicki Bickley Spouse of AETC/CCC aetcchiefspouse@gmail.com (210) 843-6636 JBSA - Randolph, TX Nicki CMSgt Chad Bickley
Mrs. Wendy Quinn Spouse of AETC/CD wendyquick@yahoo.com (210) 652-2830 JBSA-Randolph, TX Wendy Maj Gen Clark Quinn
Mrs. Jennifer Blazier Spouse of AU/CCC jennifer.blazier@gmail.com (210) 708-7270 Maxwell AFB, AL Jenn CMSgt Stefan Blazier
Mrs. Vanessa Davidson Spouse of 2AF/CC vanessaadavidson@gmail.com (816) 820-3853 Keesler AFB, MS Vanessa Maj Gen Matthew Davidson
Mrs. Christy Oakland Spouse of JBSA & 502 ABW/CC rcoakland@gmail.com (913) 705-0118 JBSA - Ft Sam Houston,TX Christy Brig Gen Randy Oakland
Mr. Kirk Alexander Spouse of JBSA & 502 ABW/CCC kirkalexander77@gmail.com (719) 344-9117 JBSA- Ft Sam Houston, TX Kirk CMSgt Gilda Alexander
Mr. Robert Foster Spouse of 59 MDW/CC robert.foster.59mdwspouse@gmail.com (210) 896-1287 JBSA-Lackland, TX Robert Brig Gen Gwendolyn Foster
Mrs. Cathy Amrhein Spouse of AFRS/CC cathyamrhein@gmail.com (618) 509-2415 JBSA - Randolph, TX Cathy Brig Gen Christopher Amrhein
Mrs. Kaci Scott Spouse of 19 AF/CCC k_kscott@yahoo.com (405) 250-0817 JBSA-Randolph, TX Kaci CMSgt Keith Scott
Mrs. Sarah Sheffield Spouse of Holm Center/CC sarnjoe@gmail.com (605) 877-5220 Maxwell AFB, AL Sarah Brig Gen Joseph Sheffield
Mrs. Pam Peterson Spouse of AETC A4 Dep. Director pamkirkp@aol.com (210) 540-8083 JBSA-Randolph, TX Pam Col Kirk Peterson
Mrs. Angela Ruona Spouse of AFROTC SER/CC a5ruona@msn.com (218) 940-1618 Maxwell AFB, AL Angela Col Aaron Ruona
Mrs. Carrie Cain Spouse of 12 FTW/CCC toni.cura@us.af.mil (210) 790-5775 JBSA-Randolph, TX Carrie CMSgt Daniel Cain
Mrs. Lauren Colunga Spouse of SWTW/CC laurendcolunga@yahoo.com (210) 671-4633 JBSA - Lackland, TX Lauren Col Nathan Colunga
Mrs. Angela Kelly Spouse of SWTW/CCC angela.m.kelly36.civ@health.mil (619) 249-6859 JBSA- Lackland, TX Angela CMSgt William Kelly
Mrs. Lindsey Lacouture Spouse of 908 AW/CC lindsey.lacouture@gmail.com (352) 216-1333 Maxwell AFB, AL Lindsey Col Christopher Lacouture
Mr. Mark Cooter Spouse of 17 TRW/CC mark.cooter06@gmail.com (703) 568-7325 Goodfellow AFB, TX Mark Col Angelina Maguinness
Mrs. Beth Cooper Spouse of 37 TW/CC bethcooperOT@gmail.com (630) 728-2224 JBSA - Lackland, TX Beth Col Willie Cooper
Mrs. Mindy Ellison Spouse of 47 FTW/CC ellisonmindy@gmail.com (757) 846-1204 Laughlin AFB, TX Mindy Col Tyler Ellison
Mrs. DeeDee Lee Spouse of AWC/CC kddenterprises@yahoo.com (210) 548-7439 Maxwell AFB, AL DeeDee Col Kevin Lee
Mrs. Brenna Marshall Spouse of 97 AMW/CC brenna.b.marshall@gmail.com (903) 742-3690 Altus AFB, OK Brenna Col Jeff Marshall
Mrs. Tricia Ethridge Spouse of 49 Wg/CC tricia.ethridge@gmail.com (501) 837-8066 Holloman AFB, NM Tricia Col John Ethridge
Mrs. Courtney Nelson Spouse of AETC A3/6 Director nelson.courtney1@hotmail.com (253) 678-3338 JBSA-Randolph, TX Courtney Brig Gen Jeffrey Nelson
Mrs. Mayra Allen Spouse of 58 SOW/CC jmdballen@yahoo.com (850) 376-7823 Kirkland AFB, NM Mayra Col Jason Allen
Mrs. Maggie Ottenwess Spouse of 58 SOW/CCC maggiemckelvey@yahoo.com (609) 892-0243 Kirkland AFB, NM Maggie CMSgt Christopher Ottenwess
Mrs. Kristene Skalicky Spouse of 33 FW/CC kristeneskalicky@gmail.com (850) 832-0020 Eglin AFB, FL Kristene Col  David Skalicky
Mrs. Deborah Lee Spouse of 12 FTW/CC debbieperry00@hotmail.com (757) 746-6630 JBSA-Randolph, TX Debbie Col Peter Lee
Mrs. Rebecca Davis Spouse of AETC/SG davis5isd@hotmail.com (210) 560-5644 JBSA-Randolph, TX Becca Col John Davis
Mrs. Marquitta Washington Spouse of 59 MDW/CCC marquitta.washington@yahoo.com (773) 319-2874 JBSA-Lackland, TX Marquitta CMSgt Marcus Washington
Mrs. Shanna Damian Spouse of 37 TRW/CCC alaskagrown79@gmail.com (928) 444-7547 JBSA-Lackland, TX Shanna CMSgt Carlos Damian
Mrs. Jennifer McCray Spouse of AFOSI/CCC jenny.mccray76@gmail.com (210) 847-9428 JBSA-Randolph, TX Jennifer CMSgt Kevin McCray
Mrs. Brianne Shulman Spouse of 80 FTW/CC brianne.shulman@gmail.com (210) 347-3458 Sheppard AFB, TX Bri Col Jeffrey Shulman
Mrs. Lori Holmquist Spouse of 82 TRW/CC holmquistfive@yahoo.com (405) 822-2658 Sheppard AFB, TX Megan Brig Gen Paul Filcek
Mrs. Megan Schlussel Spouse of Barnes Center/CC mmsmilee@msn.com (571) 620-8312 Maxwell AFB, AL Becca Col Damian Schlussel
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